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B.A. LL.B. (FYIC) Semesters- 1V, VI, VIII & X (Also for Re-appear Candidates )
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Morning Session : Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Evening Session : Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM
Date Day Paper Subject/ Sr.No.
B.A.LL.B (FYIC) Semester — IV (Class Code: 112404) (Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM)
09.05.2024 Thursday | Jurisprudence- (17179)
14.05.2024 Tuesday III1 Legal Methods (17181)
17.05.2024 Friday v Political Science-IV(17182)
21.05.2024 Tuesday A% Sociology-I (17183)
24.05.2024 Friday 11 Family Law-II-(17180)
28.05.2024 Tuesday VI Opt.(i) | Punjabi-III (17184)
Opt.(ii) | Mudhli Punjabi-III (17185)
Opt (iii) | Punjab History & Culture (1947-2000 A.D) (17186)
30.05.2024 Thursday VII Environmental Studies (ESL-221)-(17187)
B.A.LL.B (FYIC) Semester — VI (Class Code: 112406) (Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM)
11.05.2024 Saturday I Right To Information (17198)
15.05.2024 Wednesday 1| Company Law (17199)
18.05.2024 Saturday 111 Law Of Crimes-II (Indian Penal Law) (17200)
22.05.2024 Wednesday v Environment Law (17201)
25.05.2024 Saturday A% Political Science-VI (17202)
29.05.2024 Wednesday VI Sociology-III (17203)




BA.LL.B (FYIC) Semester — VIII (Class Code:112408) (Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM)
13.05.2024 Monday I Civil Procedure Code (17212)
16.05.2024 Thursday I Professional Ethics and Professional Accounting System (17213)
20.05.2024 Monday I Labour Law II (17214)
23.05.2024 Thursday v Principal of Taxation (17215)
27.05.2024 Monday V Opt.(ii) | Women And Criminal Law (17217)
Opt.(iv) | Criminology , Penology and Victimology (17219)
BA.LL.B (FYIC) Semester — X (Class Code:112410) (Time: 01:30 PM to 4:30 PM)
14.05.2024 Tuesday | Land Laws-(17221)
17.05.2024 Friday IIOpt.(i) | International Organisation -(17223)
Opt.(ii) Disablitiy Laws And Human Rights (17224)
Opt.(iii) Forensic Science And Law (17225)
21.05.2024 Tuesday IV Opt.(i) Indian Fedralism -(17227)
Opt.(ii) Media And Law -(17228)
Opt.(iii) International Criminal Law-(17229)
Opt.(iv) Gender Justice & Feminist Jurisprudence (17230)
24.05.2024 Friday I Public Interest Litigation-Legalaid And Para Legal Services
(17222)
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